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Enplaned Deplaned Total Year Ago % ChangeDescription    

Domestic
International
Transborder

Domestic
International
Transborder

Aircraft Operations

-      1.9
      77.8
       0.9

-      2.3
     100.0
      77.4

 10,391
 32

 235

 12,541
 48

 527

 10,596
 18

 233

 12,833
 0

 297

Grand Total - Aircraft Operations  24,425

Passengers

Total - Air Carrier

Total - Regional

 10,658

 13,116

 10,847

 13,130

-      1.7

-      0.1

Scheduled
Chartered

Scheduled
Chartered

Scheduled
Chartered

Total - Domestic Air Carrier

Total - International Air Carrier

Total - Transborder Air Carrier

 587,215

 1,666

 5,778

 587,215
 0

 1,666
 0

 5,778
 0

       0.2
       0.0

      49.9
       0.0

-      7.7
       0.0

 1,175,352
 0

 3,180
 0

 11,305
 0

 1,172,755
 0

 2,121
 0

 12,251
 0

 588,137
 0

 1,514
 0

 5,527
 0

 588,137

 1,514

 5,527

 1,175,352

 3,180

 11,305

 1,172,755

 2,121

 12,251

       0.2

      49.9

-      7.7

 22,932  23,429 -      2.1
 842  548       53.6

 23,774  23,977 -      0.8Total - Commercial 

Domestic
Transborder

Commercial:

General Aviation
Military

 554
 97

 488
 67

      13.5
      44.8

Non-Commercial:

 24,532 -      0.4

 651  555       17.3Total - Non-Commercial 

Commercial:

Non-Commercial:

Domestic  844,145  847,050  1,718,571 -      1.6 1,691,195
 15,936  14,480  23,496       29.5 30,416Transborder

Total - Commercial  860,081  861,530  1,721,611  1,742,067 -      1.2

Total - Non-Commercial  1,538  1,622  3,160  1,809       74.7

 1,410
 1,750

 741
 1,068

      90.3
      63.9

 698
 924

 712
 826

Grand Total - Passengers  1,724,771  1,743,876 -      1.1 863,152 861,619

Total - Air Carrier  594,659  595,178  1,189,837  1,187,127        0.2

Air Carrier:

Regional:

General Aviation
Military

Commercial:

Air Carrier Domestic:

Air Carrier International:

Air Carrier Transborder:

Commercial:

Total - Regional  265,422  266,352  531,774  554,940 -      4.2

Domestic
International
Transborder

 256,930
 1,460
 7,032

 258,913
 1,459
 5,980

 515,843
 2,919

 13,012

 545,816
 0

 9,124

-      5.5
     100.0
      42.6

Regional:
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International
Transborder

Domestic
International
Transborder

 0
 0
 0

 507
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

 518
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

 383
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

 124
 0
 0

     146.3
       0.0
       0.0

-      2.1
       0.0
       0.0

 0

 507

 0

 518

Mail:

Freight + Express:

 0

 383

 0

 124

     146.3

-      2.1

Grand Total - Cargo  507  518 383 124 -      2.1

 507  518 383 124Domestic
 0  0

-      2.1
       0.0 0 0

TonnesCargo -

Transborder

Mail Plus Freight + Express:

NOTE: Figures may not sum to total due to rounding. 

Mail:

Freight + Express:
Total -

Total -


